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Resultatlista Vinterfalttraffen 2023-01-15

Mal och avstand

1 B100 620m
2 B65 560mM  innering
3 1/3 alt Tunna D 415m
4 1/8 243m  Kn4 innering
5 L2 alt S10V + C15 420m
6 C50 480mM  poing
Medaljorer
1 Ingemar Mansson Helsingborg E 29 tr.
2 Ola Karlsson Edestad 55 27 tr.
3 Anders Carlsson Ossjo 55 25 tr.
1 Anders Trygg Knislinge k 28 tr.
2 Anders Akesson Knislinge k 28 tr.
3 Rickard Henrysson  Knislinge k 28 tr.
JF-Tal: 24
Kompetens fodringar
E 24
4 22
3 18
2 14
55 19

65,70,75 18
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Axel Jern

Adam Biskop
Jerry Svensson

Mattias Nordlander
Rasmus Jagerstal
Viktor Kelkkanen
Johan Jern

Rikard Elmlund
Fredrik Johnsson
Peter Mard

Liam Bernhardsson

Clas Bernhardsson

Christer Andersson
Tommy Andersson

Christel Hedstrom

Ingemar Mansson
Anders Petersson
Magnus Larsson

Liselott Danielsson

Ola Karlsson
Anders Carlsson
Bengt Hansson
Lennart Albinsson
Johnas Arvidsson
Bo Olsson

Goran Olsson

Goran Carlsson
Anders Johnsson

Individuella resultat

1 2 2ir
Angelholm 13 0 0 O
1 2 2ir
Alem 1 0 5 1
Knislinge 1 0 0 O
1 2 2ir
KA 2 3 5 5 2
Eslov 3 4 4 0
KA 2 3 6 2 O
Angelholm 3 3 0 0
KA 2 3 6 0 O
Harnas 3 1 1 0
Sandby Gardby 3 1 2 O
Monsteras 3 0 3 1
Monsteras 3 0 5 4
1 2 2ir
Sandby Gardby 4 0 6 O
Sandby Gardby 2 4
Angelholm 2 2 0
1 2 2ir
Helsingborg E 5 4
Almhult E 1 2
Alekulla E 0 4
Varnamo E O 5 3
1 2 2ir
Edestad 5 6 4 2
Ossjo 5 6 5 1
Bromolla 5 1 4 0
Ossjo 5 4 4 2
Vilshult 55 4 3 0
Sandby Gardby 5 5 2 1
Héllestad Dalby 5. 0 2 O
Ossjo 5 1 3 0
Harnas 55 1 0 O

N O A O O P P N OO W N DO O WO WO W PELE A BN O OC O WO W PEFELP O WO Ww

N WO O U)W A MO WO UL MO DN BB PP O OCONPFPNPNPRFP MO WM OV P&

4ir

dir

4ir

o O O r O O P =k .

o £
=

(=Y

4ir

R R O W Rk P A RN

O N B R R O 0O W N U N O 1l Bl U O U1 1 U1 O R O R N OO W U » UL O O U W U

~ O OSN N N N YN O YN Y U COYN OY" YN CNMNYMN OUUDCOYN CCY"COOCOCYNM-TUVY OYNSNTYYM TCTCTYMTYYNTNTYTNMNTYNMNMOTYOC O OCY"Y Y UV COYNY Y U~ Wu,

O N ON O OO0 I OO O O O U P W O O ON WOP O P P o o o oo OO

17
6p

14
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6p
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13
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tot
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18
15
15
10

tot
24
17
15
tot
29
24
23
21
tot
27
25
24
20
20
14
13
11
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Kjell-Arne Larsson
Tomas Svensson

Thomas Quist

Tommy Persson

Bengt Bengtsson
Anders Troedsson

Bengt Karlsson

Anders Trygg
Anders Akesson
Rickard Henrysson
Henrik Nyberg
Lennart Eriksson
Peter Bystrom
Casper Andersson
Staffan Lundin
Jens Gustafsson
Anders Michelsberg
Robin Lundin

Per Christensen
Jonas Carlsson
Kirill Chernenko
Johan Olsson
Kennet Eriksson
Anders Moller
Mats Lindgren
Rasmus Evertsson
Tobias Tarnstrom
Sander Nyberg
Hakan Olsson
Patrik Andersson
Adam Widerqvist
Bjorn Bjarnarson
Jan Karlsson
Angela Stenstrom
Lennart Hogenberg

Grimeton
Sandby Gardby
Tyringe

Hallabro

Osby
Wemmentorp O
Kallinge F17

Knislinge
Knislinge
Knislinge
Christianstad
Angelholm
Malmo

KA 2
Sélvesborg
Sélvesborg
KA 2
Sélvesborg
Wexio

KA 2

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Bromolla
Hagby
Monsteras
Wexio
Christianstad
Knislinge
Bromolla
Varnamo
Varnamo
Angelholm
Sélvesborg
Sjuhdradsbygden

65
65
65

70

75

75
75
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Lagresultat

Diopter
Ossjo 45
Anders Carlsson 25
Lennart Albinsson 20
2|/KA2 37
3 |Angelholm 23
Monsteras 14
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Kikare
Knislinge 1 56
Anders Trygg 28
Anders Akesson 28
KA 2 46
Anders Michelsberg 22
Casper Andersson 24
Christianstad 40
Knislinge 2 39
Wexio 35
Angelholm 34
Bromdlla 26
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Resultat Januaritraffen
Kretsens medeltraff

Guld Silver

17 14
Pehr W Persson Vilshult
Daniel Lundahl Vilshult
Fredrik Johnsson Harnas
Johnas Arvidsson Vilshult
Roger Eklund Vilshult
Anders Johnsson Harnas
Tommy Nilsson Vilshult
Jens Gustafsson S6lvesborg
Staffan Lundin S6lvesborg
Robin Lundin S6lvesborg
Jimmie Johansson Vilshult
Angela Stenstrom Sélvesborg

55
55
55

65
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Brons
12
1 2 2ir
1 0 0
1 2 2ir
310
1 2 2ir
1 1 0
1 2 2ir
4 3 0
2 2 1
1 0 0
1 2 2ir
3 2 1
1 2 2ir
6 2 0
6 2 0
6 0 0
3 51
0 20
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tot
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20

15

19
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15
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100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

100 kr



